3
3-5web: w w w.eyelighting.com
MERCURY LAMPS
M
E
R
C
U
R
Y
Notes:
All measurements shown as mm (in) unless otherwise noted.
Re� ector
EYE Mercury
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PHYSICAL DATA AND CHARACTERISTICS
Line
#
Watts
(W)
Bulb Base
Product
Code
Product Description
M.O.L.
mm
(in)
ANSI
Code
Case
Qty.
Initial
Lumens
Mean
Lumens
Beam
Angle
(°)
Peak
Intensity
(cd)
Average
Life
Hours
Color
Temp.
(K)
CRI
Re" ector Mercury (Medium Base)
50 70995 HR50W/S
2 50 70946 HR50W
50 71342 HRFF50PD/R30/E26R
100 70701 HR100W/R30
5 100 70750 HR100W 6
6 100 71289 HRFF100PD 6
7 100 71250 HRFF100PD/R30/E26R
8 125 71093 HRF125PD -- 6
175 70799 HR175W 6
175 71338 HRFF175PD 6
Re" ector Mercury (Mogul Base)
250 70848 HR250N 6
250 71142 HRF250PD 6
400 70897 HR400N 6
400 71191 HRF400PD 6
1000 70652 HR1000BN
1000 71044 HRF1000BPD
Lamp Dimensions
R20 R30 RD40 R63 R52 R57 R88
Nominal
Diameter
Maximum Overall
Length